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Rhode Island Hospital

The Miriam Hospital

Brown Health Medical Group

Newport Hospital

Emma Pendleton Bradley Hospital
Gateway Healthcare, Inc.

Brown University Health Privacy Officer
The Autism Project

RIH Ventures

Brown University Health Pharmacy
Radiosurgery Center of RI, LLC

Brown Health Medical Group Primary Care

401-444-4560
401-793-7402
401-444-4728
401-845-1152
401-432-1129
401-667-6557
401-444-4728
401-667-6557
401-444-4728
401-444-4728
401-444-4728
401-421-4000



Saint Anne’s Hospital 508-674-5600
Morton Hospital* 508-828-7000
Brown Health Medical Group - MA 401-793-7402
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Rhode Island Hospital
Health Information Services
Affiliate Privacy Officer
593 Eddy Street
Providence, Rl 02903
401-444-4560

The Miriam Hospital

Brown Health Medical Group
Brown Health Medical Group - MA
Health Information Services

Affiliate Privacy Officer

164 Summit Avenue

Providence, Rl 02906

401-793-2910

Newport Hospital
Affiliate Privacy Officer
11 Friendship Street
Newport, Rl 02840
401-845-1152

Emma Pendleton Bradley Hospital
Affiliate Privacy Officer

1011 Veterans Memorial Parkway
East Providence, Rl 02915
401-432-1129

Gateway Healthcare, Inc./The Autism Project
Affiliate Privacy Officer

1 Virginia Avenue, Suite 200

Providence, RI 02905

401-667-6557

Brown University Health Primary Care
Affiliate Privacy Officer

10 Davol Square, Suite 300

Providence, RI 02903

401-421-4000

Saint Anne’s Hospital
Affiliate Privacy Officer
795 Middle Street

Fall River, MA 02721
508-674-5600

Morton Hospital
Affiliate Privacy Officer
88 Washington Street
Taunton, MA 02780
508-828-7000



